Bi Ba 14550 14650 19050
[mm] [mm] [kg/m] [kg/m] [kg/m]
14550. 14650. – 05. R.0
14550. 14650. – 055.R.0
14550. 14650. – 06. R.0
14550. 14650. 19050. 07. R.0
14550. 14650. – 08. R.0
14550. 14650. 19050. 10. R.0

100 520.100 521.100
125 520.125 521.125
X [mm]
150 520.150 521.150
175 520.175 521.175
200 520.200 521.200
225 520.225 521.225
250 520.250 521.250
X [mm]
300 520.300 521.300
350 520.350 521.350
375 520.375 521.375
387 520.387 521.387
450 520.450 521.450
 Ø ≤ [mm]
450.15RHD115 115
450.17RD115 115
450.25D150 150
450.30D200 200
450.35D250 220
450.40D300 270
450.20HD150 150
450.25HD200 200
450.30HD250 220
 Note: Please be aware of the minimum lateral gap to the side links! e-tube: 40mm | e-chain®: 16mm
As standard separators are fitted every 2nd e-chain® link!
E4/light | Series 14550·14650·R19050 | Accessories